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L.,
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charge.Fountain,
E.
F.
G.,

Dunedin,
Inspector
of
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Eegistrar
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McLeod,
G.,

Kuroiv,
Inspector
of
Stock.

Oamaru
Subdivision —Waitaki Duns

tan
Subdivision —Maniototo Vincent

130 52!47J
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117 88 35

69 55 19
23 17 4

8 2 2
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3
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Lake Dunedin
Subdivision —Waihemo Waikouaiti Taieri Bruce Port

Chalmers
Subdivision —Peninsula Tapanui

Subdivision —Clutha Tuapeka
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3

1
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1
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38 15 31 115
24 13 33 87
23 12 40 49
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Inspector
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482 392
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T.,
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Inspector
of
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W.,

Lawrence,
Inspector
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Eegis-
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Southland
Subdivision —Southland Wallace Stewart

Island
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2

1,778569 12
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Wright,
E.,

Invercargill,
Inspector
of

Stock,

Eegistrar
of

Brands.
Taylor,
S.
M.,
Gore,

Inspector
of
Stock.

Blair,
F.
W.,

Invercargill,
Inspector
of

Stock.
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3922
3346
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38

12,049
11,287,496
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...6802
:J5587

3391
1044

344
166

4219

227
78
21,858
23,480,707
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